


THE EXHIBITORS

Cameron Buntin
Accurate Firestop & Insulation
Pleasanton, CA
cbuntin@accuratefirestop.com

Javier Lucatero
Accurate Firestop & Insulation
Pleasanton, CA
javier@accuratefirestop.com

Tiffany Baker
Accoustical Spray Insulators, Inc. (ASI)
Allentown, PA
tiffany@asispray.com

Craig Fraser
Adler Firestopping Ltd.
Calgary, AB
c.fraser@adlerservices.ca

Arturs Gavrilovs
Adler Firestopping Ltd.
Calgary, AB
a.gavrilovs@adlerservices.ca

Bob Pool
Alfred Miller Companies
Lake Charles, LA
bpool@alfredmiller.com

Chuck Jahant
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, 
   Inc.
Prosper, TX
cjahant@alphaiwp.com

Chad Landers
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, 
   Inc.
Prosper, TX
clanders@alphaiwp.com

Randy Strother
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing,
   Inc.
Prosper, TX
rstrother@alphaiwp.com

Stephen Kohara
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
stephen@arscolo.com

Cole Liddicoat
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
cole@arscolo.com

Josh Tuckett
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
josh@arscolo.com

Steve Winston
American Coatings Corporation
Ashland, VA
accfireproofing@aol.com

Nicole Jamshidi
Andrex Insulation Ltd.
Denver, CO
nicole@andrex.org

Forough Marzban
Andrex Insulation Ltd.

Denver, CO
forough@andrex.org

Corey Forgit
Applied Coatings
West Winfield, NY
corey@appliedcoatingsny.com

Samuel Arboleda
Arango Proofing, LLC
Fayetteville, GA
proofingestimate@arangoinsulation.
   com

Nicholas Gutierrez
Arango Proofing, LLC
Fayetteville, GA
nicholasg@arangoinsulation.com

Santiago Gutierrez
Arango Proofing, LLC
Fayetteville, GA
santi@arangoinsulation.com

Laura Hincapie
Arango Proofing, LLC
Fayetteville, GA
aproofing@arangoinsulation.com

Juan Nicholls
Arango Insulation
Fayetteville, GA
juannicholls@arangoinsulation.com

Juan Velosa
Arango Proofing, LLC
Fayetteville, GA
field@arangoinsulation.com

Colin Hart 
Aries Contracting Inc.
Ottawa, ON
colin@ariescontracting.com
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Andy Rathod
Carboline Canada
Mississauga, ON
andy.rathod@carboline.com

Janine Carraway
Carboline
Mission Viejo, CA
jcarraway@carboline.com

Ronald Carraway
Carboline
Mission Viejo, CA
rcarraway@carboline.com

Chris Dopson
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
chris.dopson@carboline.com

Paul Gauci
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
pgauci@carboline.com

Allan Klum
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
allan.klum@carboline.com

John Meadows
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
john.meadows@carboline.com

Kevin Twyford
Carboline
New Albany, OH
ktwyford@carboline.com

Patrick Cassidy
Cassidy Painting, Inc.
New Castle, DE
pat@cassidypainting.com

Dan Whitecotton
Century Contracting
Charlotte, NC
dwhitecotton@centurync.com

Scott Beasley
Charlie Irwin Painting
Franklin, TN
scott@cipaint.com

Charlie Irwin
Charlie Irwin Painting
Franklin, TN
charlie@cipaint.com

Michael Phillips
Charlie Irwin Painting
Franklin, TN
mphillips@cipaint.com

Joe Malloy
Christman Constructors Inc.
Lansing, MI
jmalloy@christmanconstructors.com

Korey Woodend
Christman Constructors Inc.
Lansing, MI
kwoodend@christmanconstructors.
   com

Eric Graehler
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
egraehler@clearstory.build

Alec Kazanjian
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
akazanjian@clearstory.build

Aaron French
Contego International
Rochester, IN
aaron@contegointernational.com

At Contego, exceptional customer service is at 
the heart of everything we do. 

Our team provides expert guidance, fast 
response times, and personalized support to 
ensure your projects stay on time–every time.

✅ Full-Scale Design Listings - Full-scale tested 
to ASTM E-119/UL 263 standards, ensuring 
compliance with International Building Code.
✅ Eco-Friendly & Low VOC – Water-based 
formula reduces environmental impact, making it 
safer for applicators and indoor air quality.
✅ Maximize Efficiency with Less Coating – 
Reduce DFT requirements & Apply more WFT 
mils per coat.

Contact us to upgrade 
your IFRM fireproofing 

today!

PROTECT • SHIELD

COST EFFECTIVE ECO-FRIENDLY FIREPROOFING

YOUR SAFETY IS 
OUR PRIORITY
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Ty Stoppenhagen
Contego International
Rochester, IN
ty@contegointernational.com

Ryan Hawkins
Cor-Ray Painting, Co.
North Las Vegas, NV
rhawkins@corraypainting.com

Josh Germain
Donalco Inc.
Toronto, ON
jgermain@donalco.com

Nolan Thomson
Donalco Inc.
Toronto, ON
nthomson@inflector.ca

Donald Armand
Donalco Western Inc.
Edmonton, AB
darmand@donalcowestern.com

Neal Rivers
Easley & Rivers, Inc.
Monroeville, PA
neal@easleyandrivers.com

Ron Van Frankfoort
Echo Construction
Gatineau, QC
rvfrankfoort@acoustiquesm.com

Ramazan Kapxhiu
Ecostar Insulation
North York, ON
info@ecostarinsulation.ca

Enri Rexhmataj
Ecostar Insulation
North York, ON
info@ecostarinsulation.ca

Jackson Carcueva
Ener-Spray Commercial Contracting 
   Ltd.
Rocky View, AB
jacksonc@ener-spray.ca

Lane Cooper
Ener-Spray Commercial Contracting 
   Ltd.
Rockyview, AB
lcoop@ener-spray.ca

Shawn Hartt
Envirotherm Insulators Ltd.
Yoho, NB
shawn@envirotherminsulators.com

Lu Irene
Estimating Edge
Boynton Beach, FL
marketing@estimatingeedge.com

Naveed Bhatti
Fireproofing Estimation Services
Lawrence Township, NJ
nybhatti@gmail.com

Vick Bhallaa
F J Construction Specialties Ltd.
Mississauga, ON
vick@fjconstructionsltd.ca

Shah Srushti
F J Construction Specialties Ltd.
Mississauga, ON
shah@fjconstructionsltd.com

Candido Hernandez
GA Fire Proofing LLC
Marietta, GA
chernandez@gafireproofing.com

Hernan Hernandez
GA Fire Proofing LLC
Marietta, GA
hernan@gafireproofing.com

Nicholas VanGigch
GA Fire Proofing LLC
Marietta, GA
nick@gafireproofing.com

Neil Bonner
GCP
Malvern, PA
neil.bonner@saint-gobain.com

Craig Cameron
GCP
Malvern, PA
craig.cameron@saint-gobain.com

Ryan Crowe
GCP
Malvern, PA
ryan.crowe@saint-gobain.com

Sean Donovan
GCP
Malvern, PA
sean.donovan@saint-gobain.com

Phil Mancuso
GCP
Malvern, PA
phil.mancuso@saint-gobain.com

Blake Mueller
GCP
Malvern, PA
blake.mueller@saint-gobain.com

Joe Witt
GCP
Malvern, PA
joe.witt@saint-gobain.com

Devon Yedo
GCP
Malvern, PA
devon.yedo@saint-gobain.com

Mario Sandez
GLS Spray Services, Inc.
Poway, CA
mario@glsspray.com

Nicholas Sandez
GLS Spray Services, Inc.
Poway, CA
nick@glsspray.com

Melissa Calcutt
Gunnlaugson Spray-On Ltd
Winnipeg, MB
melissa.c@gunnlaugson.com

Nikita Gordon
Gunnlaugson Spray-On Ltd
Winnipeg, MB
nikita@gunnlaugson.com

Justin Ash
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
justin.ash@hilti.com

Greg Becker
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
greg.becker@hilti.com

Scott McClave
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
scott.mcclave@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com
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Matt Winston
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
matthew.winston@hilti.com

Josh Goebel
HyFlex Corporation
Knightstown, IN
jgoebel@hyflexcorp.com

Allen Mills
HyFlex Corporation
Knightstown, IN
amills@hyflexcorp.com

Fraser Parkin
Interior Exterior Specialist
Scotts Mills, OR
fraser.parkin@ieseconst.com

Ken Barbour
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
kbarbour@isolatek.com

Bob Casteel
Isolatek International
Flanders, NJ
bcasteel@isolatek.com

Ryan Dougherty
Isolatek International
Flanders, NJ
rdougherty@isolatek.com

Daniel Ehehalt
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
dehehalt@isolatek.com

Mike Harvey
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
mharvey@isolatek.com

Russ Harvey
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
rharvey@isolatek.com

Trish Koman
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
tkoman@isolatek.com

Jason McKay
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
jmckay@isolatek.com

Tom Parish
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
tparish@isolatek.com

Bill Petrie
Isolatek International
Flanders, NJ
wpetrie@isolatek.com

Todd Robbins
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
trobbins@isolatek.com

Mel Shergi
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
jsteck@isolatek.com

Jay Steck
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
jsteck@isolatek.com

Cole Swanson
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
cswanson@isolatek.com

Sean Younger
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
syounger@isolatek.com

Dave Zebarth
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
dzebarth@isolatek.com

Jeff Lenehan
JIL Engineering & Construction Ltd.
Fredericton, NB
jeff.lenehan@jilec.ca

Rino Bigante
JT Thorpe & Sons, Inc.
Salt Lake City, UT
rino.bigante@jtthorpe.com

There is no better duo  
in fireproofing, period.

ALUM CART
Alum injection systems
The HyFlex ALX series of alum injection 
systems are available as single-barrel and 
double-barrel options.

VersaMax
Pump and Mixer

The VersaMax fully hydraulic, diesel pump 
and mixer system easily delivers coating 

materials for medium to high output projects 
for fireproofing applications.

Pairing the HyFlex VersaMax with the 
Alum Cart will drastically up your 
output and reduce your job time 
meaning more money in your pocket!

Scan the QR  
Code to read  
more about this  
unbeatable 
combo.

USA-Manufactured 
and Supported 
Pumps and Mixers
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Ken Cooper
JT Thorpe & Sons, Inc.
Salt Lake City, UT
kennethc@jtthorpe.com

Victor Cano
MAREK
Coppell, TX
victorcano@marekbros.com

Shedrick Harrison
MAREK
Coppell, TX
shedrickharrison@marekbros.com

Marcos Marin
MAREK
Coppell, TX
marcosmarin@marekbros.com

Julio Saenz
MAREK
Coppell, TX
juliosaenz@marekbros.com

Joe Colavita
Martin Bros.
Gardena, CA
joec@martinbros.net

Brian Hagman
Martin Bros.
Gardena, CA
brianh@martinbros.net

Daniel Ontinveros
Nathan Kimmel Co., LLC
Los Angeles, CA
daniel@nathankimmel.com

Carol Schary
Nathan Kimmel Co., LLC
Los Angeles, CA
carols@nathankimmel.com

Daniella Lopez
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
dlopez@nevellgroup.com

Robert Trelease
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
rtrelease@nevellgroup.com

Christopher Valvo
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
chris@nevellgroup.com

Steve Bourque
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Ottawa, ON
steve.bourque@nexlevel.ca

Steve Kerr
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Ottawa, ON
steve.kerr@nexlevel.ca

Eric Smith
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Columbus, OH
eric@norkote.com

Luke Street
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Columbus, OH
luke@norkote.com

Richard Martino
PCC Contracting
Schenectady, NY
rmartino@pcccontracting.com

Curtis Mills
PDQuipment
Magnolia, TX
curtis@pdquipment.com

Carl Fernald
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lakeland, FL
carl.fernald@pcg.com

Brandon Nickolai
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
brandon@performance-firestop.com

Jared Olejniczak
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
jaredo@performance-firestop.com

Ben Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com

Richard Martino
PCC Contracting
Schenectady, NY
rmartino@pcccontracting.com

®

All-in-One 
Takeo� & 
Estimating
For Fireproofing

Get a 
Demo!
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Leah Barker
Quikspray, Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
leah@quikspray.com

Thomas McRitchie
Quikspray, Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
thomas@quikspray.com

Mahaboob Basha Saliha Baig
Rise & Shine Insulation and Fire 
   Protection LLC
Sharjah, UAE
m.basha@rnsworld.com

Ravi Subramanyam Govardhanan
Rise & Shine Insulation and Fire
   Protection LLC
Sharjah, UAE
ravi@rnsworld.com

Brad Cimino
Rochester Davis Fetch Corp.
Rochester, NY
bcimino@davisfetchcoatings.com

Rachael Carnes
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
rachael@rollingplains.com

Keith Fernald
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
keith.fernald@rollingplains.com

George Fine
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
george.fine@rollingplains.com

Kyle Kottke
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
kyle.kottke@rollingplains.com

Ashley Miller
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
ashley.miller@rollingplains.com

Cannon Shippy
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CA
cannon@rollingplains.com

Mathew Stephenson
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO 
mathew.stephenson@rollingplains.
   com

Steve Tompkins
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
steve@rollingplains.com

Nathan Wensler
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.
Henderson, CO
nathan.wensler@rollingplains.com

Rainy Coons
Shamrock Painting, LLC
Denver, CO
r.coons@bellspi.com

Jeffrey Amato
Sherwin Williams Company
Cold Spring, NY
jeffrey.amato@sherwin.com

George Guanci
Sherwin Williams Company
Peabody, MA
george.m.guanci@sherwin.com

Quentin Doutt
South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
quentin.doutt@safefireproofing.com

Chris Holloway
South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
chris@safefireproofing.com

Ryan Haynes
South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
ryan@safefireproofing.com

Chris Holloway
South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
chris@safefireproofing.com

Christian Rodriguez
South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
christian@safefireproofing.com

Jeremy Kochel
Southern Insulation, Inc.
Hyattsville, MD
jkochel@southerninsulation.com

Matt Strieter
Southern Insulation, Inc.
Hyattsville, MD
mattstrieter@southerninsulation.com

Michael Homola
Spray-On Foam & Coatings
Brush Prairie, WA
mike@sprayonfoam.com
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Adam Carter
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Steve Gesicki
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
sgesicki@superior-insulation.com

Derek Howland
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
dhowland@superior-insulation.com

Richard Almodovar
The Harver Company
Wilsonville, OR
scooter@harverco.com

Paul Steele
The Raymond Group
Orange, CA
pauls@raymondgroup.com

Brian Sharp
Thermal Seal Insulation Systems, Inc.
West Palm Beach, FL
brian@thermaseal.net

Stanleigh Chinn
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
schinn@trinityenergygroup.ca

Dwaine MacDonald
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
dwaine@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Maddox
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
smaddox@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Turnbull
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

Don Applegate
TriTech Industries, Inc.
Union, NJ
dapplegate@tritechindustries.com

Rollan Henderson
TriTech Industries, Inc.
Union, NJ
rhenderson@tritechindustries.com

Harold Hibbard
United Thermal Systems
Niagara Falls, NY
hhibbard@metroenvironmental.com

Pamela Hibbard
United Thermal Systems
Niagara Falls, NY
phibbard@unitedthermalsystems.com

Justin Myers
United Thermal Systems
Niagara Falls, NY
jmyers@unitedthermalsystems.com

Nick Wilkinson
Wilkinson Insulatino & Coatings LLC
Bushkill, PA
njw5053@gmail.com

John Beebe
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
john.beebe@wpibuilds.com

Duane Olsson
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
duane.olsson@wpibuilds.com

Noah Woster
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
noah.woster@wpibuilds.com

Adam Hileman
Zack Painting Co., Inc.
Fords, NJ
ahileman@zackpainting.com

Chuck Mergl
Zack Painting Co., Inc.
Fords, NJ
cmergl@zackpainting.com




